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European Food Safety Authority funding (EFSA)
Duration Contract no. - Project title The consortium Project manager
Faculty

2014-2015

2013-2014

2012-2013

2010-2011

NP/EFSA/DATA/2014/24 - Re-
coding of the food descriptors of
EFSA Chemical Occurrence
Database and Food Consumption
Database entries according to the
FoodEx2 food classification and
description system.

OC/EFSA/DCM/2013/01- CT03
- Update of the EFSA
Comprehensive European Food
Consumption Database.

15864/2012/NP/EFSA/DCM/2
012/01/08 - Pilot project on the
implementation of FoodEx2.

CFP/EFSA/DATEX/2010/01 -
Electronic Transmission of
Chemical Occurence Data .

- European Food Safety Agency, Parma, Italy
- “Dunarea de Jos” University of Galati, Romania

- European Food Safety Agency, Italy
- “Dunarea de Jos” University of Galati, Romania

- European Food Safety Agency, Italy
- “Dunarea de Jos” University of Galati, Romania

- European Food Safety Agency, Italy
- “Dunarea de Jos” University of Galati, Romania
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